
PLUTO LNG PLANT

YARA PILBARA FERTILISERS

DAMPIER
PORT

KING BAY
SUPPLY BASE

SITE C

SITE F

YATHA

DAMPIER CARGO WHARF

SHIPLOADER - FEED CONVEYOR

DAMPIER BULK
LIQUIDS BERTH (DBLB)

UREA STORAGE SHED - PORT

ACCESS ROAD

CONVEYOR (START)

PLANT INFRASTRUCTURE

NON-PROCESS INFRASTRUCTURE

LAYDOWN AREA

KING BAY
CAUSEWAY

CONVEYOR {END)

UREA STORAGE SHED - SITE C

SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT

77
21
00
0

77
20
50
0

77
20
00
0

77
19
50
0

77
19
00
0

77
18
50
0

77
18
00
0

77
21
00
0

77
20
50
0

77
20
00
0

77
19
50
0

77
19
00
0

77
18
50
0

77
18
00
0

478700478200477700477200476700476200475700475200474700474200473700473200

478700478200477700477200476700476200475700475200474700474200473700473200

COORDINATE SYSTEM: GDA 1994 MGA ZONE 50
PROJECTION: TRANSVERSE MERCATOR
DATUM: GDA 1994
FALSE EASTING: 500,000.0000
FALSE NORTHING: 10,000,000.0000
CENTRAL MERIDIAN: 117.0000
SCALE FACTOR: 0.9996
LATITUDE OF ORIGIN: 0.0000
UNITS: METER
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